3A
฀PA฀5••••
 PA 2••••
0 1 2
3 4
General Catalog 2013-20143/3
Single foot switches PX and PA series
Threaded conduit entry

Foot switch with pedal actuator protection and polymer
carrying rod (660 mm)
How to order:
PX 10110 VF KIT22
This article can be bought also with single code PX 10110-D. In this
case the cover is supplied already pierced for the carrying rod fixing.
Foot switch with pedal actuator protection having a hole
M25x1,5 and stabilizing plate
How to order:
PX 10110-B VF KIT60
This article can be bought also with single code PX 10110-C.
Foot switch with pedal actuator protection and polymer
carrying rod (400 mm)
 How to order:
PX 10110 VF KIT21
This article can be bought also with single code PX 10110-A. In this
case the cover is supplied already pierced for the carrying rod fixing.
Foot switch with pedal actuator protection and metal pipe,
stabilizing plate and emergency push button 1NC
How to order:
PX 10110-B VF KIT60 VF KIT31 VF KIT32
Combination examples
3B
General Catalog 2013-20143/9
Modular multiple foot switches PC series
CARRYING ROD
See page 3/12
STABILIZING
PLATE
See page 3/12
EMERGENCY
PUSH BUTTON
See page 3/12
HANDLE KIT
See page 3/12
BOX
EA SERIES
See page 3/89
DOUBLE
CARRYING ROD
See page 3/12
METAL PIPES
See page 3/12
METAL PIPES
See page 3/12
JOINING KITS
See page 3/12
JOINING KITS
See page 3/12
JOINING KITS
See page 3/12
JOINING KITS
See page 3/12
METAL PIPES
See page 3/12
JOINING KITS
See page 3/12
Combination diagrams
product option
accessory sold separately
BOX
EA SERIES
See page 3/89
3B
PC 2-1 PX 10110 VF KIT20 PX 10110 VF KIT21
PC 2-2 PX 10111 VF KIT20 PX 10111
PC 2-3 PX 20110 VF KIT20 PX 10210 VF KIT21
PC 2-4 PX 20110 VF KIT20 PX 10110 VF KIT21
PC 2-5 PX 10110 VF KIT20 PX 20110 VF KIT21
PC 2-6 PX 10120 VF KIT20 PX 10110 VF KIT21
PC 2-7 PX 10310 VF KIT20 PX 10310 VF KIT21
PC 2-8 PX 10410 VF KIT20 PX 10410 VF KIT21
PC 2-9 PX 10210 VF KIT20 PX 10210 VF KIT21
PC 2-10 PX 10301 VF KIT20 PX 10301
PC 2-11 PX 10100 VF KIT20 PX 10100
PC 2-12 PX 10111 VF KIT20 PX 10111 VF KIT21
PC 2-13 PX 10120 VF KIT20 PX 10120 VF KIT21
PC 2-14 PX 10411 VF KIT20 PX 10411 VF KIT21
PC 2-15 PX 10211 VF KIT20 PX 10201
PC 2-16 PX 10211 VF KIT20 PX 10211 VF KIT21
PC 2-17 PX 10100 VF KIT20 PX 10210 VF KIT21
PC 2-18 PA 20100 VF KIT20 PX 10110 VF KIT21
PC 2-19 PA 20101 VF KIT20 PX 10111 VF KIT21
PC 2-20 PA 20300 VF KIT20 PX 10310 VF KIT21
PC 2-21 PA 20120 VF KIT20 PX 10110 VF KIT21
PC 2-22 PA 20121 VF KIT20 PX 10111 VF KIT21
PC 2-23 PA 20200 VF KIT20 PX 10810 VF KIT21
PC 2-24 PA 20100 VF KIT20 PX 10210 VF KIT21
PC 2-25 PA 20100 VF KIT20 PX 10100 VF KIT21
PC 2-26 PA 20100 VF KIT20 PA 20100 VF KIT21

Triple foot switches with two joining devices and double carrying rod
Double foot switches with joining device, two metal pipes and EL series box
How to order:
How to order:
How to order:
BOX
EA SERIES
See page 3/89
3B
7
9
241
183 58
140 140
1
2
4
.1
140
9
0
8
.1
420
3x PX 10110 2x VF KIT30
2x VF KIT29 2x VF KIT18
EA AC37011
7
9
241 140
Ø 38
280
4
2
5
1
2
6
146 95
2x PX 10110 VF KIT20
VF KIT21
7
9
241
Ø 38
4
2
5
1
2
6
100
140
280
146 95
PX 10110 PA 20100
VF KIT20 VF KIT21
VF KIT18
3/14General Catalog 2013-2014
Triple foot switches with two joining devices, two metal pipes and EL series box
Double foot switches with joining device and carrying rod
Double foot switches (with and without pedal actuator protection) with joining device and carrying rod
How to order:
How to order:
How to order:
BOX
EA SERIES
See page 3/89